
Veteran Men Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 JIM ADDISON Beck 210 4 3 1 0 2 3 9 02:23:34

2 RICHARD TOMLINSON M&M 19 4 4 4 0 1 2 11 02:22:55

3 NICK VARLEY Dartf 200 4 8 8 0 8 12 36 02:31:29

4 KEVIN WILLIAMS Ashf AC 307 4 16 17 0 9 6 48 02:34:10

5 TONY DUREY Dartf 189 4 15 11 0 16 21 63 02:36:13

6 MATTHEW CLEMENTS Tun W 156 4 26 25 0 23 17 91 02:39:20

7 ANDREW ARCHER I&I 60 4 21 19 0 32 27 99 02:41:10

8 ROBERT WHITTAKER Inv EK 253 4 34 21 0 25 26 106 02:41:31

9 SIMON NEVILLE G'wich T 110 4 24 20 0 33 32 109 02:42:44

10 GARETH WILLIAMS M&M 23 4 48 33 0 30 16 127 02:44:40

11 CLEM DIXON Camb H 81 4 22 34 0 44 28 128 02:44:42

12 DEREK GEORGE I&I 70 4 36 28 0 47 31 142 02:46:04

13 ROBERT FURSEY M&M 15 4 35 38 0 28 41 142 02:47:21

14 DAVE FARREL Dartf RR 245 4 45 45 0 35 49 174 02:50:36

15 DUNCAN RALPH Ton 50 4 73 67 0 70 55 265 03:08:11

16 FRANK CZARNOWSKI Ton 41 4 84 75 0 83 60 302 03:20:00

17 PHILIP MATHIESON Bexley 331 4 88 74 0 82 59 303 03:19:45

18 TREVOR TAYLOR Tun W 336 4 86 84 0 73 69 312 03:27:43

19 BARRY ROYDEN M&M 9 3 2 3 0 5 0 10 01:47:51

20 ANDY HOWEY Tun W 163 3 9 0 0 3 5 17 01:49:39

21 PAUL HASLER Padd W 337 3 6 7 0 0 4 17 01:53:29

22 STUART SHIELDS Tun W 179 3 0 6 0 7 10 23 01:52:54

23 ADAM STYLES Ton 55 3 11 0 0 6 7 24 01:51:15

24 STEVE FURY M&M 131 3 18 0 0 10 8 36 01:53:26

25 SIMON WHITAKER Tun W 185 3 14 16 0 0 14 44 01:59:21

26 MARK LAING Med Tri 278 3 12 0 0 13 20 45 01:53:57

27 MARTIN TAYLOR Padd W 372 3 0 12 0 14 22 48 01:57:07

28 PAUL SPARKS M&M 122 3 29 15 0 19 0 63 01:59:21

29 CHRIS DESMOND S'oaks AC 147 3 19 29 0 17 0 65 01:59:42

30 REUBEN BURFORD Dartf 196 3 32 0 0 26 15 73 01:58:09
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 ANDY WOOD Ton 59 3 28 26 0 0 24 78 02:03:46

32 DARYL PALFREY Tun W 173 3 20 23 0 38 0 81 02:01:28

33 ADAM FEATHERSTONE Med Tri 280 3 38 30 0 24 0 92 02:02:10

34 ANDY JOAD Tun W 164 3 33 0 0 48 38 119 02:04:25

35 GRAHAM MAYNARD Camb H 82 3 40 47 0 0 36 123 02:10:40

36 ANDREW LAWES B&B 300 3 44 0 0 43 42 129 02:05:34

37 ADRIAN MOODY M&M 17 3 57 49 0 0 33 139 02:12:05

38 ANDREW NOBLE Folk 137 3 49 50 0 46 0 145 02:08:56

39 NICHOLAS LEE Ton 44 3 55 46 0 0 46 147 02:12:25

40 CASPER MORRIS Tun W 170 3 0 52 0 57 39 148 02:11:05

41 TIM ORR Dartf 190 3 46 58 0 0 53 157 02:16:51

42 BEN CALASCIONE Beck 214 3 0 60 0 53 45 158 02:12:44

43 CAIN BRADLEY Ton 35 3 56 0 0 60 44 160 02:08:54

44 PAUL FLETCHER Beck 219 3 43 55 0 68 0 166 02:12:39

45 STEPHEN WINFIELD Beck 232 3 65 0 0 61 48 174 02:11:24

46 CHARLES WHITMORE Ton 57 3 63 57 0 59 0 179 02:13:33

47 MARK SCHOFIELD Ton 53 3 69 59 0 74 0 202 02:18:29

48 PATRICK AUSTIN Camb H 84 3 74 76 0 0 58 208 02:29:31

49 KEVIN WINCH Bexley 32 3 81 73 0 76 0 230 02:25:48

50 GERALD BARON Larkf 327 3 78 79 0 80 0 237 02:28:04

51 NIGEL BULMER B&B 302 3 82 78 0 84 0 244 02:29:53

52 COLIN CARPENTER M&M 1 3 0 88 0 92 70 250 02:54:21

53 MAURICE MARCHANT Ton 46 3 90 77 0 86 0 253 02:32:34

54 JOHN CORCORAN Camb H 97 3 92 87 0 90 0 269 02:43:51

55 CHRIS MINNS Beck 225 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 01:10:39

56 MARK CHAMPION I&I 63 2 7 5 0 0 0 12 01:16:45

57 STEPHEN THROSSELL Larkf 320 2 0 9 0 4 0 13 01:14:19

58 CHRISTIAN POULTON Camb H 94 2 0 0 0 11 9 20 01:13:53

59 JON ARMSTRONG Bexley 27 2 13 0 0 12 0 25 01:14:22

60 DES ADKINSON Dartf 203 2 0 0 0 15 11 26 01:15:18
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 SIMON HARRIS Beck 220 2 0 0 0 18 13 31 01:15:56

62 NEIL AYRTON B&B 366 2 0 14 0 0 18 32 01:20:52

63 JOHN CREANE S.Kent 285 2 5 0 0 0 34 39 01:19:31

64 ANDREW DAY Padd W 369 2 0 18 0 21 0 39 01:19:01

65 STEVE KEYWOOD Ton 43 2 23 0 0 0 23 46 01:20:19

66 TONY PIPER Dartf RR 364 2 0 35 0 29 0 64 01:22:31

67 ANDY TUCKER B&B 367 2 0 41 0 0 25 66 01:25:05

68 CHRIS LYDON Beck 224 2 31 37 0 0 0 68 01:25:10

69 MARK PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 49 2 37 32 0 0 0 69 01:24:58

70 STEVEN PAIRMAN B&B 394 2 0 0 0 36 37 73 01:22:01

71 SIMON HOWDEN Tun W 162 2 42 44 0 0 0 86 01:27:09

72 EDWARD SIMPSON G'wich T 112 2 0 40 0 52 0 92 01:25:24

73 ALAN COLLARD Tun W 157 2 47 51 0 0 0 98 01:28:56

74 MARTIN HAWKINS Camb H 88 2 50 0 0 49 0 99 01:23:26

75 GRAHAM COATES B&B 398 2 0 0 0 54 47 101 01:24:50

76 STEVE BARNFIELD Tun W 370 2 0 48 0 55 0 103 01:26:48

77 MARK TAYLOR Tun W 181 2 54 0 0 0 50 104 01:28:00

78 MICHAEL REEVES Bexley 343 2 53 0 0 51 0 104 01:24:02

79 JON HUNTER Bexley 28 2 52 0 0 0 52 104 01:29:23

80 MARK ELLISON B&B 365 2 0 62 0 0 43 105 01:31:43

81 CHARLES POPE Tun W 174 2 58 54 0 0 0 112 01:31:08

82 SCOTT SHURMER Larkf 326 2 0 64 0 0 51 115 01:33:53

83 GLEN RIDOUT Dartf RR 306 2 70 0 0 0 54 124 01:33:45

84 MICHAEL GALLYER-BARNETT Inv EK 254 2 0 63 0 62 0 125 01:31:02

85 BRIAN BUCKWELL Ton 38 2 62 0 0 67 0 129 01:27:46

86 DARREN CREW Folk 362 2 0 68 0 63 0 131 01:32:40

87 GARY WRIGHT Bexley 360 2 0 66 0 66 0 132 01:32:24

88 MICHAEL RUSSELL Tun W 176 2 64 0 0 69 0 133 01:28:23

89 CHRIS PIKE B&B 389 2 0 0 0 79 56 135 01:33:09

90 STEVE BROOKS Ton 37 2 79 0 0 0 57 136 01:37:28
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014
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91 JAMES MAITLAND Ton 45 2 77 61 0 0 0 138 01:37:04

92 STEVE ELLIOTT Beck 218 2 0 70 0 75 0 145 01:35:16

93 LYNDON COLLINS S'oaks AC 153 2 75 72 0 0 0 147 01:39:26

94 PAUL HALE Ton 236 2 83 65 0 0 0 148 01:39:20

95 BOB COOMBES Dartf 195 2 87 0 0 0 64 151 01:45:14

96 JIM KIRKLAND G'wich T 106 2 85 69 0 0 0 154 01:41:00

97 TIM KERR Inv EK 352 2 0 0 0 87 68 155 01:46:24

98 IAN WYLIE Tun W 188 2 0 80 0 77 0 157 01:38:11

99 DARREN O'BRIEN Camb H 349 2 76 83 0 0 0 159 01:43:00

100 JASON BEANEY I&I 294 2 89 82 0 0 0 171 01:44:59

101 ROY KNIGHT Dartf RR 244 2 93 81 0 0 0 174 01:46:47

102 VERNON THOMAS G'wich T 358 2 0 86 0 89 0 175 01:49:26

103 CHRIS PARRY Med Tri 276 2 95 0 0 88 0 183 01:47:10

104 GRAEME SAKER Ton 52 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:37:11

105 DAVID WEEKES Folk 140 1 10 0 0 0 0 10 00:38:16

106 AARON HUGHES M'stone 238 1 0 10 0 0 0 10 00:40:11

107 MICK DENNIS Folk 138 1 0 13 0 0 0 13 00:41:12

108 ROB BAKER G'wich T 115 1 17 0 0 0 0 17 00:39:30

109 DAVID READER Camb H 89 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 00:39:34

110 STEVE SMYTHE Camb H 385 1 0 0 0 20 0 20 00:37:11

111 DAVE HALL Dartf RR 242 1 0 0 0 22 0 22 00:37:16

112 ANDREW MEAD S'oaks AC 149 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:42:12

113 BRUCE SANDELL Tun W 177 1 0 24 0 0 0 24 00:42:25

114 DAVE HADAWAY Tun W 160 1 25 0 0 0 0 25 00:40:16

115 JACK O'SULLIVAN Dartf RR 397 1 0 0 0 27 0 27 00:38:23

116 ROBIN BUTLER Ashf D 311 1 27 0 0 0 0 27 00:40:26

117 GLEN ABEL S.Kent 290 1 0 27 0 0 0 27 00:42:47

118 DAVID BEADLE B&B 409 1 0 0 0 0 29 29 00:41:12

119 DAVE LANGRIDGE Tun W 165 1 30 0 0 0 0 30 00:40:55

120 ALLEN JONES M&M 20 1 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:41:13
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014
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121 STEVE JARVIS Dartf RR 243 1 0 0 0 31 0 31 00:38:36

122 DAVE SMYTH Folk 143 1 0 31 0 0 0 31 00:43:24

123 PAUL MASON Med Tri 284 1 0 0 0 34 0 34 00:38:57

124 JEREMY CARNELL Camb H 100 1 0 0 0 0 35 35 00:42:52

125 DEAN RATCLIFFE Med Tri 277 1 0 36 0 0 0 36 00:44:01

126 KEITH BROWN S'oaks AC 148 1 0 0 0 37 0 37 00:39:07

127 DANNY WINSON Tun W 391 1 0 0 0 39 0 39 00:39:30

128 PETER RIDER Folk 136 1 39 0 0 0 0 39 00:41:41

129 MICHAEL TULL Tun W 376 1 0 39 0 0 0 39 00:44:22

130 ALUN RODGERS M&M 16 1 0 0 0 40 0 40 00:39:34

131 JULIAN SPENCER-WOOD Kent 410 1 0 0 0 0 40 40 00:43:09

132 MARK WATLING B&B 392 1 0 0 0 41 0 41 00:39:34

133 PHILIP SMITH Ashf D 339 1 41 0 0 0 0 41 00:42:17

134 STEVE REEVES Larkf 325 1 0 0 0 42 0 42 00:39:43

135 MARK CROSS Camb H 98 1 0 42 0 0 0 42 00:44:39

136 STEVE WOODRUFFE Tun W 187 1 0 43 0 0 0 43 00:44:43

137 IAN MONTGOMERY B&B 390 1 0 0 0 45 0 45 00:39:52

138 ALAN NEWMAN Padd W 383 1 0 0 0 50 0 50 00:40:26

139 ALEX HALL Camb H 85 1 51 0 0 0 0 51 00:43:27

140 COLIN WATER Med Tri 275 1 0 53 0 0 0 53 00:46:55

141 ROBERT VON KAUFMANN Ton 382 1 0 0 0 56 0 56 00:41:16

142 GARY SHAW G'wich T 363 1 0 56 0 0 0 56 00:47:07

143 GEOFF TURNER Tun W 182 1 0 0 0 58 0 58 00:41:21

144 JAMIE WHITE Tun W 186 1 59 0 0 0 0 59 00:44:16

145 ADRIAN MARSHALL Tun W 169 1 60 0 0 0 0 60 00:44:20

146 CHRIS THOMPSON I&I 78 1 61 0 0 0 0 61 00:44:35

147 PETER HADLEY Camb H 90 1 0 0 0 0 61 61 00:52:17

148 PHILIP BROWN Bexley 33 1 0 0 0 0 62 62 00:52:41

149 MARTIN WILTSHIRE Beck 406 1 0 0 0 0 63 63 00:53:42

150 MARTIN NICHOLLS Dartf RR 395 1 0 0 0 64 0 64 00:42:46
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151 PHILIP DEMAY S'oaks Sch 387 1 0 0 0 65 0 65 00:42:49

152 MARTIN WARD Beck 407 1 0 0 0 0 65 65 00:54:29

153 CHRIS DELLOW Dartf RR 344 1 66 0 0 0 0 66 00:45:49

154 GRAHAME EKE Folk 144 1 0 0 0 0 66 66 00:55:20

155 CHRIS FORD Med Tri 283 1 67 0 0 0 0 67 00:46:04

156 ANDREW HINDS Beck 222 1 0 0 0 0 67 67 00:55:52

157 ANDREW EVANS S'oaks AC 150 1 68 0 0 0 0 68 00:46:24

158 RICHARD HARPER Beck 221 1 0 0 0 71 0 71 00:43:43

159 EDWARD RODGER Ashf D 310 1 71 0 0 0 0 71 00:47:14

160 IAN MARSHALL Camb H 91 1 0 71 0 0 0 71 00:50:40

161 ANDREW MORGAN Dartf RR 405 1 0 0 0 0 71 71 01:28:00

162 SIMON HOLFORD Tun W 161 1 0 0 0 72 0 72 00:43:57

163 ANDY RICHARDSON Folk 139 1 72 0 0 0 0 72 00:47:31

164 JOHN HERPE Camb H 393 1 0 0 0 78 0 78 00:45:28

165 GAVIN KNIGHT Inv EK 257 1 80 0 0 0 0 80 00:49:33

166 JOHN GATES Bexley 29 1 0 0 0 81 0 81 00:45:55

167 PETER RICHARDSON Tun W 175 1 0 0 0 85 0 85 00:47:27

168 COLIN FOX Tun W 375 1 0 85 0 0 0 85 00:55:47

169 SHAUN PASCOE Dartf 400 1 0 0 0 91 0 91 00:52:13

170 NEIL ROBERTS B&B 350 1 91 0 0 0 0 91 00:52:19

171 MARK NEWELL Camb H 92 1 94 0 0 0 0 94 00:54:37
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Veteran Men 50-59 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 KEVIN WILLIAMS Ashf AC 307 4 3 4 0 2 2 11 02:34:10

2 TONY DUREY Dartf 189 4 2 2 0 3 4 11 02:36:13

3 SIMON NEVILLE G'wich T 110 4 7 5 0 8 9 29 02:42:44

4 ROBERT WHITTAKER Inv EK 253 4 10 6 0 6 7 29 02:41:31

5 CLEM DIXON Camb H 81 4 5 10 0 13 8 36 02:44:42

6 ROBERT FURSEY M&M 15 4 11 12 0 7 14 44 02:47:21

7 DAVE FARREL Dartf RR 245 4 14 15 0 9 20 58 02:50:36

8 PHILIP MATHIESON Bexley 331 4 32 26 0 24 23 105 03:19:45

9 FRANK CZARNOWSKI Ton 41 4 29 27 0 25 24 105 03:20:00

10 TREVOR TAYLOR Tun W 336 4 31 29 0 20 29 109 03:27:43

11 ANDY HOWEY Tun W 163 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 01:49:39

12 CHRIS DESMOND S'oaks AC 147 3 4 8 0 4 0 16 01:59:42

13 ANDY WOOD Ton 59 3 8 7 0 0 6 21 02:03:46

14 ANDREW LAWES B&B 300 3 13 0 0 12 15 40 02:05:34

15 GRAHAM MAYNARD Camb H 82 3 12 17 0 0 12 41 02:10:40

16 ADRIAN MOODY M&M 17 3 20 18 0 0 10 48 02:12:05

17 NICHOLAS LEE Ton 44 3 18 16 0 0 18 52 02:12:25

18 CAIN BRADLEY Ton 35 3 19 0 0 17 17 53 02:08:54

19 TIM ORR Dartf 190 3 15 20 0 0 21 56 02:16:51

20 CHARLES WHITMORE Ton 57 3 23 19 0 16 0 58 02:13:33

21 STEPHEN WINFIELD Beck 232 3 24 0 0 18 19 61 02:11:24

22 KEVIN WINCH Bexley 32 3 28 25 0 22 0 75 02:25:48

23 JOHN CORCORAN Camb H 97 3 34 31 0 27 0 92 02:43:51

24 NEIL AYRTON B&B 366 2 0 3 0 0 3 6 01:20:52

25 STEVE KEYWOOD Ton 43 2 6 0 0 0 5 11 01:20:19

26 CHRIS LYDON Beck 224 2 9 11 0 0 0 20 01:25:10

27 STEVEN PAIRMAN B&B 394 2 0 0 0 10 13 23 01:22:01

28 MARTIN HAWKINS Camb H 88 2 16 0 0 14 0 30 01:23:26

29 MARK ELLISON B&B 365 2 0 22 0 0 16 38 01:31:43

30 STEVE ELLIOTT Beck 218 2 0 24 0 21 0 45 01:35:16
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Veteran Men 50-59 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 JAMES MAITLAND Ton 45 2 26 21 0 0 0 47 01:37:04

32 GLEN RIDOUT Dartf RR 306 2 25 0 0 0 22 47 01:33:45

33 JIM KIRKLAND G'wich T 106 2 30 23 0 0 0 53 01:41:00

34 TIM KERR Inv EK 352 2 0 0 0 26 28 54 01:46:24

35 JASON BEANEY I&I 294 2 33 28 0 0 0 61 01:44:59

36 GRAEME SAKER Ton 52 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 00:37:11

37 STEVE SMYTHE Camb H 385 1 0 0 0 5 0 5 00:37:11

38 DAVE SMYTH Folk 143 1 0 9 0 0 0 9 00:43:24

39 MARK WATLING B&B 392 1 0 0 0 11 0 11 00:39:34

40 JEREMY CARNELL Camb H 100 1 0 0 0 0 11 11 00:42:52

41 MARK CROSS Camb H 98 1 0 13 0 0 0 13 00:44:39

42 STEVE WOODRUFFE Tun W 187 1 0 14 0 0 0 14 00:44:43

43 GEOFF TURNER Tun W 182 1 0 0 0 15 0 15 00:41:21

44 ALEX HALL Camb H 85 1 17 0 0 0 0 17 00:43:27

45 MARTIN NICHOLLS Dartf RR 395 1 0 0 0 19 0 19 00:42:46

46 ADRIAN MARSHALL Tun W 169 1 21 0 0 0 0 21 00:44:20

47 CHRIS THOMPSON I&I 78 1 22 0 0 0 0 22 00:44:35

48 JOHN GATES Bexley 29 1 0 0 0 23 0 23 00:45:55

49 PHILIP BROWN Bexley 33 1 0 0 0 0 25 25 00:52:41

50 MARTIN WILTSHIRE Beck 406 1 0 0 0 0 26 26 00:53:42

51 GAVIN KNIGHT Inv EK 257 1 27 0 0 0 0 27 00:49:33

52 MARTIN WARD Beck 407 1 0 0 0 0 27 27 00:54:29

53 SHAUN PASCOE Dartf 400 1 0 0 0 28 0 28 00:52:13

54 COLIN FOX Tun W 375 1 0 30 0 0 0 30 00:55:47

55 MARK NEWELL Camb H 92 1 35 0 0 0 0 35 00:54:37
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Veteran Men 60-69 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 GERALD BARON Larkf 327 3 5 5 0 6 0 16 02:28:04

2 MAURICE MARCHANT Ton 46 3 7 4 0 8 0 19 02:32:34

3 COLIN CARPENTER M&M 1 3 0 8 0 10 9 27 02:54:21

4 STEVE BARNFIELD Tun W 370 2 0 1 0 3 0 4 01:26:48

5 MARK TAYLOR Tun W 181 2 1 0 0 0 3 4 01:28:00

6 GRAHAM COATES B&B 398 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 01:24:50

7 BRIAN BUCKWELL Ton 38 2 2 0 0 4 0 6 01:27:46

8 LYNDON COLLINS S'oaks AC 153 2 4 3 0 0 0 7 01:39:26

9 CHRIS PIKE B&B 389 2 0 0 0 5 4 9 01:33:09

10 BOB COOMBES Dartf 195 2 6 0 0 0 6 12 01:45:14

11 ROY KNIGHT Dartf RR 244 2 8 6 0 0 0 14 01:46:47

12 VERNON THOMAS G'wich T 358 2 0 7 0 9 0 16 01:49:26

13 ALAN NEWMAN Padd W 383 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 00:40:26

14 JULIAN SPENCER-WOOD Kent 410 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 00:43:09

15 IAN MARSHALL Camb H 91 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:50:40

16 CHRIS DELLOW Dartf RR 344 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 00:45:49

17 PETER HADLEY Camb H 90 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 00:52:17

18 PETER RICHARDSON Tun W 175 1 0 0 0 7 0 7 00:47:27

19 GRAHAME EKE Folk 144 1 0 0 0 0 7 7 00:55:20

20 ANDREW HINDS Beck 222 1 0 0 0 0 8 8 00:55:52

21 ANDREW MORGAN Dartf RR 405 1 0 0 0 0 10 10 01:28:00
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Veteran Men Over 70 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 BRYON TAYLOR Tun W 335 4 3 1 2 0 1 7 02:41:02

2 ERIC SCHOFIELD Tun W 178 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 00:54:25

3 JOHN DYSON Tun W 159 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 00:27:43
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